Email: info@triangularwave.com • triwaveinc@aol.com • websites: www.triangularwave.com • www.twtwatertreatment.com
Triangularwave
Technologies,
Inc. (TWT®)
Versatile Fluid
Ma n a g e m e n t
P roducts & Systems
To Effectively Meet

# TWT-RWH-8: 8 GPM
Modular Unit Includes:
• One (1) Self-cleaning sediment filter • One (1) 20”Slim-line Double Filter Set – Sediment & Carbon
• One (1) 8-GPM Ultraviolet Purifier • Filter wrench • PVC / flexible tubbing in/ out of system
• Units available in 110/20V / 220/30V
• Optional: One (1) inverter for battery powered operation (battery not included)
• Optional: Pressure gauges pictured on unit not included
Treatment units are shipped to customers ready to put in place, connect & operate..
Note: All products are shipped with easy to follow application, installation and maintenance
materials. Handy man and/or licensed plumbing contractor application and  installation
suggested.
Battery, pumps, pipes, hose connections, fittings and other related plumbing equipment
needed, owners responsibility.
Built to order only. Custom engineered, component assembled based
on customer/industry specific requirements.
# TWT-RWH-12: 12 GPM
Modular Unit Includes:
• One (1) Self-cleaning sediment filter • One (1) 20”Big Blue Double Filter Set – Sediment & Carbon
• One (1) 12-GPM Ultraviolet Purifier. • Filter wrench • PVC / flexible tubbing in/ out of system
• Units available in 110/20V / 220/30V

directly to a battery to operate.
12 volt or 24 volt DC to AC
inverter converts DC current
into conventional AC electri c i t y.
Connect one of these units
directly to a battery to operate .
12 volt or 24 volt DC to AC
inverter converts DC current
into conventional AC electri c i t y.
Connect one of these units
directly to a battery to operate .
Unit warranty will be effected if system is not protected from the elements
Email:info@triangularwave.com • triwaveinc@aol.com • websites:www.triangularwave.com • www.twtwatertreatment.com
TWT® Modular Water Filtration, Disinfection & Purification System. Integrated
Processing Technology To Provide Pure Water. The Way Nature Intended It!
TWT-SMD50P-JCH90: 50 GPM 48" W x 55"H x 63"D
UV Disinfection for Food Processing – Single Stage Filtration
• Single Staged Filtration • UV Disinfection • On Board Pump• NEMA IV Control Panel • Sanitary Fittings and Pipes
• Manual Shut-Off Valves • Mounted on 304 SS Skid  • Two (2) UV Lamps Required
• Units available in 110/20V / 220/30V • Piping 2" In/Out of system
Optional: • TWT® Deposit Control Technology (Hard water conditioning & treatment)
• Inverter generators can be used in areas without power
Note: All products are shipped with easy to follow application, installation and maintenance materials.
Facility engineer and/or licensed plumbing contractor application and installation suggested.
Battery, pumps, pipes, hose connections, fittings and other related plumbing equipment needed, owners responsibility.
Built to order only. Custom engineered, component assembled based
on customer/industry specific requirements.
Innovative Solutions For Rain Water & Fluid Management
4 of 7
The TWT® Modular All-In-One water filtration, disinfection
and purification systems are unique, compact, self-contained
units (easy installation & operation).
Pre-Filtration Options for all Skid Mounted Units:
TWT UV sterilizer units can be combined with different pre-filtration solutions, such as
multi-staged filtration in stainless steel filter housings, or in Polypropylene Jumbo filters.
Unit warranty will be effected if system is not protected from the elements
Optional for units listed above: enclosure and/or weather
proof cover recommended for year round protection from the
elements if installed outdoors or in an unprotected area
# TWT-RWH-15: 15 GPM
Modular Unit Includes:
• One (1) Self-cleaning sediment filter • One (1) 20”Big Blue Double Filter Set – Sediment & Carbon
• One (1) 15-GPM Ultraviolet Purifier. • Filter wrench • Filter wrench • PVC / flexible tubbing in/ out of system
• Units available in 110/20V / 220/30V
• Optional: One (1) inverter for battery powered operation (battery not included)
• Optional: Pressure gauges pictured on unit not included
Treatment units are shipped to customers ready to put in place, connect
& operate
Note: All products are shipped with easy to follow application, installation
and maintenance materials. Handy man and/or licensed plumbing contractor
application and installation suggested.
Battery, pumps, pipes, hose connections, fittings and other related plumbing
equipment needed, owners responsibility.
Built to order only. Custom engineered, component assembled
based on customer/industry specific requirements.
# TWT-RWH-30: 30 GPM
Modular Unit Includes:
• One (1) Self-cleaning sediment filter • One (1) 20”Big Blue Double Filter Set – Sediment & Carbon
• One (1) 30-GPM Ultraviolet Purifier. • Filter wrench • PVC / flexible tubbing in/ out of system
• Units available in 110/20V / 220/30V

requirements.
Approximate Dimensions:54" W X 50" H
Approximate Dimensions:54" W X 50" H
12 volt or 24 volt DC to AC
inverter converts DC current
into conventional AC electri c i t y.
Connect one of these units
directly to a battery to operate.
12 volt or 24 volt DC to AC
inverter converts DC current
into conventional AC electri c i t y.
Connect one of these units
directly to a battery to operate.
Email:info@triangularwave.com • triwaveinc@aol.com • websites:www.triangularwave.com • www.twtwatertreatment.com
5 of 7
TWT-SMD50-BBBX2 50 GPM 42" W x 42"H x 62"D 270lbs
All-In-One Water Treatment: Micro Filtration and UV Disinfection
• Dual Filtration Stages (Sediment 20 and 5 Micron) in Polypropylene Filter Housings
• UV Disinfection with Monitoring System • Solenoid Valve
• All Electronics inside NEMA IV Control Panel • Manual Shut-Off Valves
• Mounted on 304 SS Skid • Two (2) UV Lamps Required
• Units available in 110/20V / 220/30V • Piping 2" In/Out of system
Optional: • TWT® Deposit Control Technology (Hard water conditioning & treatment)
• Inverter generators can be used in areas without power
Note: All products are shipped with easy to follow application, installation and maintenance materials. facility engineer and/or
licensed plumbing contractor application and installation suggested.
Battery, pumps, pipes, hose connections, fittings and other related plumbing equipment needed, owners responsibility.
Built to order only. Custom engineered, component assembled based on
customer/industry specific requirements.
TWT-SMD-100P-BBBX3 100 GPM 36" W x 50"H x 53"D 590 lbs
All-In-One Water Treatment: Filtration and UV Disinfection Management System
•Tr iple Filtration Stages (Sediment 50, 20 and 5 Micron) • Filter Housings with Pressure Gauges
• UV Disinfection • On Board Pump • All Electronics inside NEMA IV Control Panel • Mounted on Stainless Steel Skid
• Four (04) UV Lamps Required• Units available in 110/20V / 220/30V • Piping 2" In/Out of system